
Communiqué no. 1077-10 November 2019

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sun 10 Nov 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.205

64,257

11.196

64,309

1 177 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

2 119 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie ERD +0.117 +0.054

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.272

63,875

11.302

63,706

1 166 HINZE Emma GER Winner Winner

2 297 STARIKOVA Olena UKR +0.064 +0.147

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Report Created  SUN 10 NOV 2019 15:11 Page 1/1

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by




