



7-10 November 2019 Communiqué no. 107

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sun 10 Nov 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11.205	11.196	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	64,257	64,309	
	1	177	LEE Wai Sze	HKG	Winner	Winner	
	2	119	FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie	ERD	+0.117	+0.054	
				200m Time:	11.272	11.302	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	63,875	63,706	
	1	166	HINZE Emma	GER	Winner	Winner	
	2	297	STARIKOVA Olena	UKR	+0.064	+0.147	

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

www.uci.ora

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT











